Oscar Villalba

Independiente

01:25:44

Tiempo Oficial

137° 110°

Pos. General Pos. Género
Sprint Masculino
T. Split

SWIM 00:18:09
T1 00:03:51
BIKE 00:35:49
T2 00:02:06
RUN 00:25:46

Tiempo

00:18:09
00:22:01
00:57:50
00:59:57
01:25:44

L'Estartit

SPRINT
2025

90

Pos. Categoria
GE 50 - 54 Masc

Ritmo
2'25"/100m

33.49 Km/h

5'09"/Km

1005 HLF



